
JJoint Health and Safety Committee - Membership
Residences

PPhone DDesignation CCertified CCoChair

CUPE229 x x

CUPE229

79862 USW 2010

CUPE229

Non Union

32501 USW 2010

74553 Secretary

Management x x

Management

79901 Management

Management

Management

Name

 Amelia Laranjeira 

 Meaghan Cosby  

Ahmer Shahzad 

VACANT

  VACANT

 Douglas Wilson  

Maureen Hamilton  

Simon Smith

 Scott Desveaux  

Sue Hutchinson  

Michelle Kenyon

Kathy Newstead

Department

Housing & Ancillary Services 

Residences

Admin & Payroll Coordinator 

Community Housing 

Housing & Ancillary Services 

Facilities Manager

 

Housing & Ancillary Services 

Residence Conduct

Housing and Ancillary Services

Housing and Ancillary Services

Friday, June 7, 2024

eMail

mal10@queensu.ca

mc215@queensu.ca

ahmer.shahzad@queensu.ca 

dw76@queensu.ca

maureen.hamilton@queensu.ca 

simon.smith@queensu.ca 

scott.desveaux@queensu.ca 

sue.hutchinson@queensu.ca 

michelle.kenyon@queensu.ca 

kathy.newstead@queensu.ca Management

Meetings are held: Monthly Except Jul & Aug

Location: TBA

For More Information Contact: Maureen Hamilton
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